10 15 14 19 12 1 10 9 % 3 / b O 4 5 / 1

REVISION HISTORY
CAD MAINTAINED. CHANGES SHALL BE INCORPORATED BY THE DESIGN ACTIVITY.
B ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE CHECKED APPROVED B
A | INITIAL RELEASE
K = (4190) = (4190) - (25(39) K
- ] aeo eea E:z] eee eee / eeo —
= = - /\ / =
m - — T ——— — - — - - — - - — — — — — — — — —Hﬂv% — - - W
— T =4
L e ey e = EEEy g ey
= (12460) =
- (6098) =
(42539 2J31)36 (302539
. ~ 311 —=— <—=— 154 L
—= 206 [) == C == D ~— 84
@v % %) N
i e / =, ol
) [o] . [o] % AL [o] LﬂTn (o] RANNNN [o] ‘] L‘l ¥
(9310) — — — — - - - - - - - - - — — — — — — - - - - - — - - - — — (9308)
47 _ i PlTel __ | — L — _ _ _ __ _ [ITe] L j%ﬂ- Mt _ _ _ _ _ _ _ i _ ] [e[ Tl _ _ I Aerml 47
u CLI°] L i bl L i L Io7 iﬂlﬂ
i e \ \ \ \ \ K \ \ \ \ B \ \
0 & 2 S g > ° 2 3 < i’ 3 N N = 5 2 o 2
G o 3 < - 5 o - < " © " < 2 o - - < < 5 © G
(0)) O - - 00
™~ (@) N ~ M) (@)
€@] <o} < <o} <o}
F O M (0)) (@] (©)] TQ] F
I I —r— (12.5) I I r
[ [ [ [ [
- =7l [Tl ol [Tl T
] I % o Ll 5 [
p= I = = = = — = = = = = = x = = = = ——— = = = =
o o o] = I_— 0 B JL Htr o 0
_ — _ %t _ — [# — — _ = #E _ _ _ l _ _ _ _ [ﬂit _ — _
- - - - = - - - - -
36 COM " L WASHER M16, 316 SS 12
30(35(34)2 1 23 (15126)32(34) (10) 35 | coM'L WASHER M8, 316 SS 95
34 COM " L WASHER M6, 316 SS 124
33 COM " L HEX NUT M8-1.25, 316 SS 34
WIEW B-B 32 COM " L HEX NUT M6-1.0, 316 SS 62
— 31 COM "L HEX HCS M16-2 X 35, 316 SS 12 ——
| TEMS ##3 & 4 NOT SHOWN 30 COM 'L HEX HCS M8-1.25 X 40, 316 SS 2
29 COM " L HEX HCS M8-1.25 X 25, 316 SS 28
—o—— ——— @@@ 28 COM " L HEX HCS M8-1.25 X 20, 316 SS 15
2z, /////’
|| 27 COM " L HEX HCS M6-1 X 40, 316 SS 32
($12.2) @ﬁ/ 26 COM " L HEX HCS M6-1 X 35, 316 SS 12
) 25 COM " L HEX HCS M6-1 X 25, 316 SS 18 D)
| | 24 COM " L SOCKET HCS M8-1.25 X 35, 316 SS 24
| e | 23 COM "L COLLAR, McMASTER #3369K17, OR EQ. 2
| - 22 COM " L THREADED ROD M8-1.25 X 100, 316 SS | 12
20) 19 21 | 806525 CLAMP INVAR-QUAD 1
<57 e <55 20 905085 PLATE INVAR ROD 16
— SECTION F-=F - - (48) 19 905105 BLOCK INVAR ROD 16 [
18 | need DWG | PIN LOCATING (UB-501, Reid supply) 3
SCALE 0.400 = 230 /e 219 /= (5) (18 17 |MB-442643 PIN LOCATION 3
16 | need DWG SCREW LOCK-M8 (see MB-440196) 4
S N 15 CLAMP STEP MOTOR 6
0 , il v N g — 14 CLAMP 5K FWD 6 0
: 24 13 CLAMP 2K FWD 6
12 732831 BRACKET 2K WARMUP PIPE SUPPORT 9
— 126 poozivaes | 7 11 STEPING MOTOR P IPE 1
HH- I y 10 905075 ROD INVAR 1
o 31 ///2 9 792855 BRACKET MNTNG FWD PIPE 6
\ % r 6 ( / 8 792845 FWD PIPE 5K WLDMT 1
— 4 4 ! — 631 .. -+ | 7 731931 FWD PIPE 2.2K WLDMT 1
i -+ ' R 8\ | 6 763621 40K PIPE ASSY 1
ok ~ : \ % 5 908845 WPM-ASSY GROUP 1
68 o, '\\ | = oy > 4 807615 4K SHIELD UPPER WELDMENT-MAGNET 1
o bl ‘ ““‘\:“4‘ = ogﬁ : 3 904345 80K SHIELD UPPER WLDMT ASSY 1
B NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 0 ! §\\a S0 e 2 756951 POST ASSEMBLY 3 B
A 1 784035 HGR PIPE W-MAG MACH 1
1. ASSEMBLY MUST BE FREE OF DIRT, GREASE, OIL AND CHIPS. | || I TEM| P.I.N. DESCRIPTION QTY
2. ASSEMBLY TO BE FREE OF ALL SHARP EDGES, CORNERS, AND BURRS : o ‘ PARTs LIST
' ’ ’ ' . 509 - FINISH UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: |DRAWN BY DATE FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS; S ECT | ON E— E Y. ORLOV 180CT11 # UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
] DIMENSIONS IN [.XX] ARE IN INCHES. SCALE 0.140 N/A DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILL IMETERS CHECKED BY DATE P.0. BOX 500, BATAVIA, IL 60510-0500 -
SECT | ON D D SECT | ON C_C INTERPRET DIM PER ASME Y14.5M-1994 TTLE
— BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES .75 MAX.
SCALE 0.150 SCALE 0.150 HLL WACH. SURFACES ™ 3.2/ WX. FNGINEERED BY PATE ILC TYPE |V CRYOMODULE
ATERIAL oarense | teaverorr | COLD MASS ASSEMBLY EW | TH MAGNET)
DESY EDMS
TOLERANCES | THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION — —
N/A CAD SOLID MODEL NO. COLD MASS_UPP R ASSY
A - - Xt DEAS A SIZE | CAGE CODE |DWG NO. REV A
NEXT 7557 | USED On ditn] Dy A0|0U5R6/DO0000000960995 | A
APPL | CAT ION ANGLE £ 17 SCALE 1:1 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET TOF 1
Created: 16:06:14 on 18-10-11 (D-M-Y) By: orlov State: T-INITIAL




